GRENKE AG

GRENKE AG

ISIN: DEOO0A161N30

Overview

2024/05/10 17:35:13
Price

2215 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.68% (0.15)

DEOOOA161N30
GLJ

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

1,030 EUR
GERMANY DAX

21.95 EUR
22.35 EUR
21.95 EUR
22.00 EUR
22.19505 EUR
31,287
694,416.55
220

740

15

WKN: A161N3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73511263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A161N30&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A161N30&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85d42c4d762703787580a95b200a73dd52ba3b7a329861794678036b2d5fb980&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9fd31da661f7c5b14&time=1715558471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6332b2198c84bce2d3e8f8b76b56b8b310e5688c5bb9f7ab94420d04ed12068f&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=85824b6b53598fd23&time=1715558471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca55e9249f677dce2e292a4e0108c695a17a261e84c86001adb26f78039a1093&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5794cb1a2290d40e&time=1715558471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5b14ef33983f5e1f5ba27623de24158bf9356101a59d6a8b61f53473fa40ed5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e8261e2413a53dc1&time=1715558471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f20951f8726b90100e44ca0c764f259dd5db9a2ef8e130c1b9bc3a60e1814760&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78dc692bebee01284&time=1715558471&tool=RSC

GRENKE AG

Details

2024/05/10 17:35:13

Price
2215 EUR
Difference (] 0.68% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOO0A161N30
Symbol GLJ
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,030 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 21.95 EUR
High 22.35 EUR
Low 21.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.00 EUR
VWAP 22.19505 EUR
Volume (pcs) 31,287
Trading volume 694,416.55
Number of trades 220
Last size 740
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.14% -29.25% -27.34%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 -9.20 -8.37
Beta 1.16 1.05 1.05
Volatility 28.23 30.11 38.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
05/10

Munich 2024/ 08:07

Price

22.15 EUR

22.20 EUR

22.20 EUR

22.05 EUR

2215 EUR

22.03 EUR (34,618)
22.50 EUR (53,911)
23.25 EUR (42,868)
23.76 EUR (36,289)

25.35 EUR (2024/01/02)

21.40 EUR (2024/05/02)

30.20 EUR (2023/05/12)

19.10 EUR (2023/10/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.69 220

0.00 2

0.17 85

0.01 62

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A161N30
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23758

GRENKE AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
03/07

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

17:30

08:16

08:16

14:37

18:17

19:32

08:07

22.25 EUR

21.95 EUR

21.95 EUR

22.25 EUR

21.95 USD

21.95 EUR

21.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137410719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137410719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1924430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1539695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89865683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527558

GRENKE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

FAST

/f FORWARD // FINAMCE

Contact Details
GRENKE AG

Neuer Markt 2 - 76532 Baden-Baden
Telefon: +49-7221-5007-204

Fax: +49-7221-5007-4218

E-mail: service@grenke.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sebastian Chairman of Managing
Hirsch Board
Gilles Christ  Member of Executive

Committee

Isabel Rosler Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Ronnberg Chairman of Supervisory

Ljiljana Mitic
Moritz Grenke
Nils Kréber

Norbert
Freisleben

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:service@grenke.de
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